
 

FOREST BLUFF SCHOOL 
 School Calendar​

2025-2026 
 

 
September 
 
 
October 
 
 
 
 
 
November 
 
December 
 
 
 
January 2026  
 
 
 
February 
  
 
 
March  
 
 
 
April 
 
May 
 
 
 
 
 
June                    

2 

 
13 

 
24 

27 
 

24 
 

1 
 

19 
 

5  
 

19 
 

9 
 

17 
 

20 
 

30 
 

17 
 

25 
 

29 
 

 
 

1-5 
 
 

5 

Tuesday  
 
 
Monday 
 
Friday 
 
Monday 
 
Monday 
 
Monday  
 
Friday 
 
Monday  
 
Monday 
 
Monday  
 
Tuesday 
 
Friday  
 
Monday 
 
Friday 
 
Monday 
 
Friday 
 
 
 
Mon.-Fri. 
 
 
Friday 

School begins 
New YCC/Primary children dates/times vary 
 
NO SCHOOL/Fall Weekend   
 
NO SCHOOL/Fall Conferences 
 
NO SCHOOL/Institute Day  
 
Thanksgiving Break begins 
 
School Resumes 
 
Holiday Break begins  
 
School resumes  
 
NO SCHOOL/Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 
 
Winter Break begins 
 
School Resumes 
 
Spring Break begins  
 
School resumes  
 
NO SCHOOL/Spring Conferences  
 
NO SCHOOL/Memorial Day 
 
Dismissal for all levels 
Summer Break begins for YCC & 
Primary Levels 
 
Drama Workshop for Elementary Levels at 
Gorton Community Center 
 
Drama Performance 
Summer Break begins for Elementary 
Levels 

8:30 - 11:30 am 
10:30 am dismissal YCC 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
8:30 am 
 
10:00 am Dismissal 
 
8:30 am 
 
 
 
 
 
8:30 am 
 
11:30 am Dismissal 
 
8:30 am 
 
 
 
 
 
11:30 am Dismissal 
 
 
 
9:00 am-3:00 pm 
 
 
6:30 pm 
After Drama Performance 

2026 Summer Session Dates 
●​ YCC & Primary Levels: Monday, June 1 – Friday, June 26 
●​ Lower Elementary Level: Monday, June 8 – Friday, June 26 
●​ Upper Elementary Level: Monday, June 8 – Friday, June 12 

 
School reopens for the 2026-2027 school year on Wednesday, September 2, 2026  
 
 
 
1/5/2026 
 


