

## FOREST BLUFF SCHOOL

### School Calendar

2025-2026

<b>September</b>	2	Tuesday	<b>School begins</b> New YCC/Primary children dates/times vary	8:30 - 11:30 am 10:30 am dismissal YCC
<b>October</b>	13	Monday	<b>NO SCHOOL/Fall Weekend</b>	
	24	Friday	<b>NO SCHOOL/Fall Conferences</b>	
	27	Monday	<b>NO SCHOOL/Institute Day</b>	
<b>November</b>	24	Monday	<b>Thanksgiving Break begins</b>	
<b>December</b>	1	Monday	<b>School Resumes</b>	8:30 am
	19	Friday	<b>Holiday Break begins</b>	10:00 am Dismissal
<b>January 2026</b>	5	Monday	<b>School resumes</b>	8:30 am
	19	Monday	<b>NO SCHOOL/Martin Luther King, Jr. Day</b>	
<b>February</b>	9	Monday	<b>Winter Break begins</b>	
	17	Tuesday	<b>School Resumes</b>	8:30 am
<b>March</b>	20	Friday	<b>Spring Break begins</b>	11:30 am Dismissal
	30	Monday	<b>School resumes</b>	8:30 am
<b>April</b>	17	Friday	<b>NO SCHOOL/Spring Conferences</b>	
<b>May</b>	25	Monday	<b>NO SCHOOL/Memorial Day</b>	
	29	Friday	<b>Dismissal for all levels</b> <b>Summer Break begins for YCC &amp; Primary Levels</b>	11:30 am Dismissal
<b>June</b>	1-5	Mon.-Fri.	<b>Drama Workshop for Elementary Levels at Gorton Community Center</b>	9:00 am-3:00 pm
	5	Friday	<b>Drama Performance</b> <b>Summer Break begins for Elementary Levels</b>	6:30 pm After Drama Performance

### **2026 Summer Session Dates**

- YCC & Primary Levels: Monday, June 1 – Friday, June 26
- Lower Elementary Level: Monday, June 8 – Friday, June 26
- Upper Elementary Level: Monday, June 8 – Friday, June 12

School reopens for the 2026-2027 school year on Wednesday, September 2, 2026